
YOU’RE INVITED
FORAGE SUMMIT MEETING

CITY STATE DATE MEETING LOCATION
Ravenna MI Monday, January 15, 2024 Moss Ridge Golf Course - 13545 Apple Ave, Ravenna, MI 49451

Middleton MI Tuesday, January 16, 2024 MAC Middleton – 306 N Caroline St, Middleton, MI 48856
Sandusky MI Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Woodland Hills Golf Course – 320 North Gates Rd, Sandusky, MI 48471

Online Zoom Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wooster OH Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Hilton Garden Inn – 959 Dover Rd, Wooster, OH 44691

New Holland PA Wednesday, January 31, 2024 The Silk Mill – 328 E Main St, New Holland, PA
Green Castle PA Thursday, February 1, 2024 Mrs Gibbles – 7325 Molly Pitcher Hwy, Greencastle, PA 17225

Penn Yann NY Friday, February 2, 2024 Benton Fire Hall – 932 State Route 14-A, Penn Yan, NY 14527
Online Zoom Monday, February 5, 2024

Alexandria MN Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Holiday Inn Alexandria – 5637 Hwy 29 South, Alexandria, MN 56308
Onalaska WI Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Stoney Creek Inn – 3060 S Kinney Coulee Rd, Onalaska, WI 54650

Winneconne WI Thursday, February 22, 2024 Fin N Feather – 22 W Main St, Winneconne, WI 54986
Sioux Center IA Tuesday, February 27, 2024 The Ridge Golf Course – 2595 Ridge Rd, Sioux Center, IA 51250

Kearney NE Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Holiday Inn Kearney  – 110 2nd Ave, Kearney, NE 68847
Hays KS Thursday, February 29, 2024 Hilton Garden Inn – 221 W 43rd St, Hays, KS 67601

If silage is important to you or your customers, join us at a Rob-See-Co Forage Summit. There are 13 in-person 
summits and 2 Zoom options if you can’t make it in person. These summits are open to customers and 
prospective customers, so spread the word to anyone interested.
These meetings will be packed with great information, including:
• A deep dive on corn forage products and plot data
• Placing the right silage products in the right fields
• Streamline Ag products that help crops reach their full potential
• Other important forage products – alfalfa, forage sorghum, and inoculant
Below is the detailed list for the meetings. In-person meetings will be 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. local time (regardless of 
time zone). Zoom meetings will be 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. local time.
To register, go to https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/c44618cefb2546d087473aeadd229832
To help give us a count for meals and seats for in-person events, we ask that you register at least 1 week ahead of 
the event you are registering for. 

https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/c44618cefb2546d087473aeadd229832



